
BIRKENHEAD PARK FIVE 
June 6th, 2007 

Sponsored by URENCO 
 

Women are also listed separately overleaf 
 
 

1 McGlory P LivHar  25.35 

2 Peers, A LivHar U20 25.52 

3 Sankey, P LRC  26.29 

4 Groves, G LivHar  26.50 

5 Shearer, R LivHar  26.53 

6 DaviesPeerless, P Wirral  26.59 

7 Potts, C LRC  27.00 

8 McKevitt, S LivHar  27.10 

9 Parkinson, J LivHar M40 27.11 

10 Hulmston, M Wirral  27.21 

11 Meldrum, J LivHar  27.30 

12 Blazier, D Abergele  27.37 

13 Crowe S EllesPt  27.49 

14 Scarrett, P Wirral M40 27.54 

15 Ashton, A LivHar  28.06 

16 Henry, C Wirral M50 28.12 

17 Wilkinson, S S/W  28.20 

18 Stinton, A Wrexham  28.29 

19 Jeffs, S EllesPt  28.29 

20 Luscombe, L LivHar U20 28.35 

21 Magill, I LRC  28.49 

22 Stanley, M Wallsy M45 28.49 

23 Clague J LivHAr F 29.04 

24 Chandler, C Unattachd M45 29.05 

25 Donnelly J Wirral  29.07 

26 Kilgallon P Wirral M50 29.10 

27 Grant N PennyLS  29.19 

28 Bailey P LRC M55 29.25 

29 Hanley T Unattachd M55 29.26 

30 Earlam G WstChes M45 29.33 

31 Landry T LRC M45 29.36 

32 Edwards D LRC M45 29.43 

33 Hargreaves M LivHar  29.47 

34 Gibbs C Wirral M40 29.58 

35 Robertson M Unattachd  30.08 

36 Jones K EllesPt M40 30.11 

37 Hatton K LivHar M45 30.15 

38 Parry E Wrexham F 30.22 

39 Simpson K Wallasey M40 30.23 

40 Roberts G MosslyH  30.26 

41 Palin I LRC  30.27 

42 Johnson J Wallasey  30.30 

43 Broughton A Helsby  31.02 

44 Teasdale N Unattachd  31.04 

45 Hyland T Unattachd M40 31.19 

46 Williams M Wallasey U20 31.32 

47 Cuthbert P Wallasey   31.35 

48 Whitfield M Ellespt M50 31.40 

49 Metcalfe A MosslyH M50 31.47 

50 Nijs S LRC  31.55 

51 Stone M Wirral M45 32.07 

52 Pemberton S PennyL M50 32.09 

53 Cottrell J Wallasey M60 32.11 

54 Missin J Unattachd  32.14 

55 Cooper S S/W F50 32.25 

56 Smith J Unattachd M50 32,44 

57 Weatherhead P Wirral  M55 32.50 

58 McKenzie K LRC  32.53 

59 Ollier M Wrexhm M55 32.57 

60 McDermott L LivHar F45 33.03 

61 Hanley D Wirral  33.22 

62 Elsby N Wirral  33.24 

63 Rowland P Unattachd M55 33.25 

64 Turner N Birkhd AC  33.27 

65 Beech S Villge RR M45 33.32 

66 Jackson S Unattachd  33.42 

67 Ali M LivHar F 33.49 

68 Shaw G Helsby M50 33.52 

69 Cockburn M Wallasey  33.57 

70 Saunders S Birkhd AC M40 34.07 

71 Hughes A Ellespt F 34.09 

72 McGrath J Unattachd M50 34.15 

73 Carpenter P Unattachd M45 34.22 

74 Wilkinson M Wirral  34.25 

75 Fox J Wirral F40 34.27 

76 Warn T UUH M55 34.34 

77 Doyle M LRC F50 34.38 

78 Clarey A MossleyH M50 34.54 

79 Jones G Unattachd M40 34.57 

80 Palin N LRC F 35.02 

81 Dobie J LPS M60 35.03 

82 McArdle  D Wallasey  35.06 

83 Pratten N Wirral M60 35.09 

84 Lawlor G Wirral FU20 35.55 

85 Greaves T Birkhd AC  35.59 

86 Downey J Wirral  M40 36.13 

87 Henley P LivHar M60 36.18 

88 Ferguson W Wirral  36.40 

89 Fennelly I Wallasey M40 36.43 

90 Lonsdale P Wallasey M65 36.45 

91 Williams G Mossly H F50 36.57 

92 Ruddock I Mossly H M40 36.58 

93 Griffiths D Birkhd AC  37.18 

94 Whittle S RedHerrg M50 37.27 

95 Doyle P Unattachd M40 37.32 

96 Desborough V PennyL F45 37.59 

97 Shannon P BICCPrct M50 38.16 

98 Walker L MosslyH  38.26 

99 Dalby K LivHar F40 38.31 

100 Toms J Unattachd F 38.41 



101 Sneddon I VillgeRR M55 38.57 

102 Nevin K PennyL F50 39.02 

103 Goodwin D Wallasey M45 39.05 

104 Dyer J PennyL F40 39.13 

105 Fraser J Wirral F50 39.46 

106 Jones P Helsby M55 39.52 

107 Simpson L VillgeRR F60 40.10 

108 Dickinson D Villge RR M40 40.23 

109 Molyneux S Picton M60 40.33 

110 Brockway M Wirral F45 40.45 

111 Spencer R Unattachd M45 40.51 

112 Shurie A LRC F 41.00 

113 Brown L Birkhd AC M65 42.38 

114 Scott D Wirral M65 43.27 

115 Russell S Unattachd M45 43.37 

116 O’Brien K PennyL M65 43.59 

117 Shaw J Helsby F50 44.27 

118 Williams E NVets F50 44.35 

119 Brockway A Wirral  M45 46.32 

120 Fairfhurst D StHSut F60 46.40 

121 Ruddock G Unattachd F40 47.53 

122 Brown M PennyL F60 50.23 

123 Court J LRC M40 50.38 

     

 
Womens Race 

The figure in the second column is the position in the Open Race 
 

1 23 Clague J Liv H  29.04 

2 38 Parry E Wrexhm  30.22 

3 53 Cooper S S/W F50 32.25 

4 60 McDermott L Liv H F45 33.03 

5 67 Ali, M Liv H  33.49 

6 71 Hughes A EllesP  34.09 

7 75 Fox J Wirral F40 34.27 

8 77 Doyle M LRC F50 34.38 

9 80 Palin N LRC  35.02 

10 84 Lawlor G Wirral U20 35.55 

11 85 Greaves T BheadAC  35.59 

12 91 Williams G MossHll F50 36.57 

13 96 Desborough V PennyLS F45 37.59 

14 99 Dalby K Liv H F40 38.31 

15 100 Toms J Unattd  38.41 

16 102 Nevin K PennyLS F50 39.02 

17 104 Dyer J PennyLS F40 39.13 

18 105 Fraser J Wirral  F50 39.46 

19 107 Simpson L Vill R F60 40.10 

20 110 Brockway M Wirral F45 40.45 

21 112 Shurie A LRC  41.00 

22 117 Shaw J Helsby F50 44.27 

23 118 Williams E Nvets F50 44.35 

24 120 Fairhurst D StHSut F60 46.40 

25 121 Ruddock G Unattd F40 47.53 

26 122 Brown M PennyLS F60 50.23 

 
Mens Records 

 

Open  McGlory P  LivHar  25.35 

U20  Peers A  LivHar  25.52 

M40  Parkinson J  LivHar  27.11 

M45  Stanley M  Wallasey 28.49 

M50  Henry C  Wirral  28.12 

M55  Bailey P  LRC  29.25 

M60  Cottrell J  Wallasey 32.11 

M65  Lonsdale P  Wirral  36.45 

 
 
 

 
Womens Records 

 
Open  Clague J  LivHar  29.04 

U20  Lawlor G  Wirral  35.55 

F35  No finisher 

F40  Fox J   Wirral  34.27 

F45  McDermott L  LivHar  33.03 

F50  Cooper S  S/W  32.25 

F55  No finisher 

F60  Simpson L  Villge  40.10 


